Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1083319

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 9046

Name: Raymond Oil Company, Inc.

Address 1: PO BOX 48788

Address 2:

APl No. 15 - 15-101-22352-00-00

Spot Description:

SE_SE_SWNE gg 33 Twp. 18 5 R. 27 [ ] East[ 0 west

2400 Feetfrom ] North/ [ ] South Line of Section

City: _ WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67202, 1822

Contact Person: _ Ted McHenry

Phone: (316 ) 267-4214

CONTRACTOR: License # 6039

Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Kim Shoemaker

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas O] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

1645 Feetfrom [0] East / [ ] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

OINne [INw [Jse [sw

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Lane

Riebel Trust B Unit

Lease Name: Well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: none

Elevation: Ground:2620 Kelly Bushing: _ 2617

Total Vertical Depth: 4650 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 261 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

3/28/2012 4/6/2012 4/6/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2400 ppm  Fluid volume: 4500 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
06/28/2012

Confidential Release Date: 06/28/2014

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: OV IAVES pate, 07/02/2012




AR A

1083319

Raymond Oil Company, Inc. Riebel Trust B Unit 1

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 33 Twp;l'8 S. R.27 [ ]East F ]West County: Lane

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [O]Yes [ |No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Heebner 3872 -1254
M 42 -1
Cores Taken Llves [FINo arm 8 668
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Miss 4542 -1924
) D 4691
List All E. Logs Run:
Dual Indu
Comp N/D
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 23 261 Class A 175 3%CC,2% Gel
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



_ 33803

CONSOLIDATED bR n
Oil Well Services, LLC LOTATION alt |/ /5
2 FOREMAN 277,705 Shaw
e FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT D orare Tate
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
Helinld | D15 S Riele/ Trush Lon. ZABEE, /d -8 J 74~ deae #15
CUSTOMER
;rbw Ay /;7,;,,/ ol Marats TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS IS 463 Seskh &
ek oo 439 ook
CITY STATE ZIP CODE
JOB TYPE P Tﬁ HOLE SIZE 7 % HOLE DEPTH @) B CASING SIZE & WEIGHT
CASING DEPTH DRILL PIPE__ ¥/ TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT L/= 2—- SLURRY VOL WATER gallsk (/ ’ 2 CEMENT LEFT in CASING
DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI

R

REMARKS: ol ol Hpoln g

RATE 2
S B V. é D y/)/d-;’ 4?/24’/2;‘/

|5 SO sS4 & Joyy’

O o S4s @ /I’

3" S0 440 law’ S
4" 56 chsEe IF7 A0 SIS iy 48 gel % " llosed
S™MaAo ke o |
RE 30 strc
Henll S il ey
A%%%‘:ENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
ZYos N 7 PUMP CHARGE I B8 | e
540 a5 MILEAGE D il .
8407 A 1204 Ver /n,/m‘g.,- Q/J{fl/fr\/ |, S02.67
1\3] YZRV/S (o0/Y0 Corenl Por -y /5.0 4228
\\\Kﬁ b\(?g fl 2 B»@r\\um’JN Cj@\ :)5 Qyﬁfgo
o J0F [lo Seal 2 92 /97 Ya
quQ ’ ‘?572’ WL)UOL‘M p!ug ?é o ?/a =
Sub hofal (11477
[ess iZth&co. G .Y
Dbl | 00433
SALES TAX
Ravin 3737 \ ESTIMATED
TOTAL
AUTHOR!ZTION/W 4 )/<J TITLE DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




e = P Vel ulari
Py

CONSOLIDATED - T ITNUMBER__ 9000
Qil Well Services, LLC LOCATION_ O&i by

B FOREMAN_ LG yss /7 Loy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT

DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY

3-29-12 7/58 Aichel Teust B unit = / T il gl 270 LAans je
CUSTOMER o g dich N Mot 1 B
P ek Quds s L TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER

MAILING ADDRESS DRIg, Y43 el

Lo. Box 48798 Y Merle B
CITY STATE ZIP CODE

tirchita Qe 770z
JOB TYPE S LC/7ic.. © HOLESIZE_/Z/% HOLE DEPTH_.765 K& CASING SIZE & WEIGHT & 75
CASING DEPTH 4/ M DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT /% & * SLURRY VOL_4/2 BiL WATER gal/sk_&-5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING -7
DISPLACEMENT /5. B4L DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE

REMARKS: ‘Jj—? ‘57‘:,4 e tivg ! %? 4.0 710 8 5/59 Lo, LR C//Ca/%/?' ged s ATIXS ol A75 SAT S rs /"’
= R 7 Z
L 2may « f«‘// 7.: L#CL’ 2 GJ (_, @ /',7/ o Qrdc/ k/> ’5—‘:0/:“"'(7\’. o) S5 S D FK \.5/{ Q/,J/u-. /40’71' (oA oy

/. 6000‘ fL-k. 72T /00 7‘{0»<’NJ 75 Slrs At = r-/?ﬁC S i 7é 2t b Comiplote., /‘/9 C?/Owr\./
rd Fd

A%%%LI'ENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICGE TOTAL
SHo0/ § / PUMP CHARGE 1085.00 | /085,00
S406 S MILEAGE 900 A5 00
/0% s /7§ ks Class A Lempent /7.65 | .3088.75
/102 474 * CAclz 3% . 89 439, 66
/148 B 329" Bl o o 3125
S407 2o T Tons Nhiledse. Bulk Dely. Ml %/0-00

S} Fogat | £230. 66

Lass /o' 523. 06
| Seed 7ota( H707. 6o
THank Mo A SALES TAX 204 72
Ravin 3737 ] D A ] ESTIMATED /g g
Kok y toraL | 497232
AUTHORIZTION /»,-- (g e TITLE DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

June 05, 2012

Ted McHenry

Raymond Oil Company, Inc.
PO BOX 48788

WICHITA, KS 67202-1822

Re:ACO1
API1 15-101-22352-00-00
Riebel Trust B Unit 1
NE/4 Sec.33-18S-27W
Lane County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Ted McHenry



RILOBITE

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

ESTING , INC.

Raymond Oil Company, Inc

P.O. Box 48788
Witchita,Ks
67202+1822

ATTN: Kim Shoemaker

331827 w

Riebel Trust B #1
Job Ticket: 46464 DST#:1

Test Start: 2012.04.05 @ 04:50:02

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Cherokee sands
Deviated: No Whipstock: ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial)
Time Tool Opened: 06:55:10 Tester: Cole Archibald
Time Test Ended: 12:07:50 Unit No: 37
Interval: 4502.00 ft (KB) To  4525.00 ft (KB) (TVD) Reference Hevations: 2623.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4525.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2620.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Fair KB to GR/CF: 3.00 ft
Serial #: 8018 Inside
Press@RunDepth: 16.52 psig @ 4503.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2012.04.05 End Date: 2012.04.05 Last Calib.: 2012.04.05
Start Time: 04:50:02 End Time: 12:07:49 Time On Btm: 2012.04.05 @ 06:54:10
Time Off Btm: 2012.04.05 @ 10:28:50
TEST COMMENT: 1/4 inch surface blow
No return
No blow
No return
Pressure vs. Time PRESSURE SUMMARY
S T I I = T*“”“‘“: — . Time Pressure| Temp Annotation
= | I ] (Min.) (psig) | (degF)
20 ! | | I~ 0| 2217.40 120.05 | Initial Hydro-static
i P’ ! ! % 1. 1| 1440 | 119.95| Open To Flow (1)
g /f i R R ] 31| 1586 | 120.78| Shut-in(1)
. =1 i i i i P 92 630.52 122.91 | End Shut-In(1)
£omf / I } I ‘&K ] : 92| 1566 | 122.55| Open To Flow (2)
i & / | | | E L ] 136 16.52 | 123.84| Shut-In(2)
=t / / | \ | ’E 1 : 214 | 644.82 | 125.74| End Shut-In(2)
=1 / / : 1 : o ‘ : 215 | 2193.17 | 125.95| Final Hydro-static
I | . . Va ]
Ll I I I 3
N iR ARR R R
. L — | — .
5 Thu Apr 2012 e Time (Hours) = o
Recowery Gas Rates
Length (ft) Description Volume (bbl) Choke (inches) | Pressure (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)
1.00 M 100% M 0.01

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 46464

Printed: 2012.04.05 @ 15:54:55




RILOBITE

ESTING,

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

FLUID SUMMARY

INC

Raymond Oil Company, Inc

P.O. Box 48788
Witchita,Ks
67202+1822

ATTN: Kim Shoemaker

331827 w

Riebel Trust B #1
Job Ticket: 46464

Test Start: 2012.04.05 @ 04:50:02

DST#:1

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushion Type: Qil API: deg AP
Mud Weight: 9.00 Ib/gal Cushion Length: ft Water Salinity: ppm
Viscosity: 46.00 sec/qt Cushion Volume: bbl
Water Loss: 6.79 in3 Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: ohmm Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: 2500.00 ppm
Filter Cake: 1.00 inches
Recovery Information
Recowery Table
Length Description Volume
ft bbl
1.00 [ M100% M 0.014
Total Length: 1.00ft Total Volume: 0.014 bbl
Num Fluid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: 0 Serial #:

Laboratory Name:

Laboratory Location:

Recovery Comments:

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 46464

Printed: 2012.04.05 @ 15:54:56




Serial # 8018 Inside Raymend Qil Company, Inc Riebel Trust B #1 DST Test Number: 1
Pressure vs. Time
¥ ] [v ]
8018 Pressure 8018 Temperature
- [ [ [ [ [
I~ 1_ Initial Hydlro-static | |
2250 B I I
- _
- _ 120
2000 B i i
L _ _
L | _
= _ _
1750 _ _ 110
B _ _
L | _
- _ _
1500 B “ “ 4
B 100 @
L _ _ 3
(=) - _ _ i
‘@ 1250 | | &
a B _ _ =
g - | | % @
@ 1000 | | o
o - _ _ 2
o . | | 5
B _ _ ~
750 _ _ 80
| | nd Shut-In{1) | nd Shut-In{2})
B _ _ Y
B | | |
500 - Mm@ _ _ _ 70
- _ _ _
B _ _ _
_ _ _
_ _ _ &80
_ _ _
-0 T lonut-Tm fShUt-In(2y _
L | | |
6AM 9AM
5 Thu Apr 2012 Time (Hours)
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 46464 Frinted: 2012.04.05 @ 15:54:56




CONSOLIDATEL

~,

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

Ol Wall Serviees, LLG

FIELD TIC

TICKET NUMBER

LOCATION

33803

Oalr

</ 45

FOREMAN 222705 Sta.)

ATMENT REPORT

D oni'e Tate

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY |
4-~0+4) [7)s5% Riehe/ trust Bunt#7| 33 S | 976/ [Zone 45
P \ P S s i : i
ay 2 2nd ol Pariefs TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS IS Y(,7 Tk &
Wesh o 937 2
CITY STATE ZIP CODE
JOoB 'IYPE__P Tﬁ' HOLE SIZE 7 21‘ HOLE DEPTH l(a @ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT
CASING DEPTH DRILL PIPE__ ¥ TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT_ /4.2 sLurry voL WATER galisk_C ¢ 7 CEMENT LEFT in CASING
DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT PS| MIX PSI yre .
RE;rRKS: ﬁaﬁpL, ﬂ-evjng @.‘4 wr an d D ’ﬁ/j_-r AN LD ,,,-.-p/

.Qﬂ_&.ié_@z;w,
37 Sp 440 [z

20 /¢

4™ 56 Shs@ AW

A S 64 48 gul 2= red]

S™aosike (o’

R 20 stcem
Yol S 72/t; ¥Crei
A%%%‘ém QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
SYosy / PUMP CHARGE /328 | /205,
SYow I8 MILEAGE L yhdil VT y
SH07A | 12/ Son mibsag. dolwery (& 50267
1\3] Qo 54< G O/Y0 Comanl Pa moy /S /0 |Y328°
WEs 13 3 £ trton b g o) 2S5 | QY. €0
llo" 70F Elo sedl .92 /97 Yo
4432 [ £% Winden ﬁ]u_g . Yo
SLJ:J‘G‘/QI Q,?I‘ﬂf?
Less 208 4 G o?
Sk | 0043.39
LYE2Y SALESTAX | o0 70.02
Ravin 3737 ) ES_‘:g._':_i{ED éj'/ = ?’/
AUTHORlZT:ONM ( ./(f TITLE DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specificall
account records, at our office, and conditions of service

y amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

'



LOCATION___ _Odxrey
FOREMAN_ £% MCCoY

G‘ CONSOLIDATED I TICKET NumMBER__ 30357

PO Bc 884, Chanute, KS 66720 TMENT REPORT
620-4¢ -921G or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
3-29-12 58 frebel Toyst B anit * 7 F2 /8.5 270 LAane g
CUSTOMER R L e CO it o
Eggﬁﬂomd Q. Lo LD TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK# | DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS DRI5, 463 sk .
Lo, Box «87ss Y39 Merle K.
cY STATE ZIP CODE
rchirta y {7202
JOB TYPE SURAAce. © HOLESIZE_ /2%~ HOLE DEPTH_.765 " K&  CASING SIZE & WEIGHT & 78
CASING DEPTH.{6/ KB  DRILLPIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT /¥, T /4.8% SLURRY VOL_4/2 BéL. WATER gal/sk_6-5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING .70 *
DISPLACEMENT /5.5 B4L__ DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE

REMARKS: d};;ey‘y Meefmg 7"39 ep 4 5’%/ Coo. BReAK Cogcaudatyons. atixed /75 sk Chass 9"
Cement w/ 3A CAGI-Z 2% Qﬁf— @ /4.8 /?46 D isplice, W/ /S5 S BEE FResh cwahn. SHAut CSems gy
/., GEJOJ Cémeﬂ"-" fg_%a.eﬂr 7 J?M:F'AOL S B5C -S:/ut‘y 7{5‘ At b (mp/eﬁ fg a/Or..uru

A%%%'ém QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
SHo/ § / PUMP CHARGE /085.00 | /085,00
S406 A5 MILEAGE S-.00 /25, 00
/64§ /7S AT olass 77 Compent /765 | 3088.75
/102 494 * Caclze 3% 99 439, 66
/78 B Ha9. ™ Gel 2% s 82.45
S¥07 BoA3 Fouwr Tow Milease Bulk Dely. M 470. 00
Su) 7ome | S230. 66
Less /o 523. 06
LYECe0L ud 7arel | 4707. 6o
Tk \ou §.3% SALES TAX | R84 72
Ravin 3737 / ESTIMATED |
M e TotaL | 4/9/2.32 J
AUTHORIZTION_, () S TMLe 4D PRly Foolposher DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or In the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form o

i



RAYMOND O CompANY, INC. . |
# |

. L .
- LANE

3-28-12
4093
L3644

—]; w-.

AuWan;
B/AW.

WAB-, STOTLER.

HEEBNER
ANSING.
STARK.
MARMATON
FORT SCOT .
CHERDKEE.
M55 1551PP1

RS S R s

2400 FNL. & 1G4S FEL.

2lw

RieseL TRUST B UNIT

WiLpecar..

18s.

I(ANSAS

A9TTF Gl
L2007+ 611
3442-824. |
3B72-1254
3912: 1294 1.
41807 562
428L- 16LB_ |

A434.- I8IL_

3874

. 4457-.1839.
4542~ (924 .

i D DRILLUL& INce.
4> b =12,

. 3400.

..3700.

léﬂ 16 Suoemm

t979 + bS?
L2009 F 609
34.4..4 - 826

_3914- 1296

4182- 1564
. 4288:-1670. ¢

4434~ 1316

44567 1838

4533~ 19]5

286 . .

1. 4693 ..

LR TR i gt AT A T

. 4693
C4693

a3~

; Dum. “Iub Dens. B
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	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 5046
	oname: Raymond Oil Company, Inc.
	oaddr1: PO BOX 48788
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 1822
	ocontact: Ted McHenry
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 267-4214
	clicense: 6039
	cname: L. D. Drilling, Inc.
	geologist: Kim Shoemaker
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: DH
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 4/6/2012
	tdate: 4/6/2012
	sdate: 3/28/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-101-22352-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SE
	Subdivision3: SE
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 33
	Township: 18
	Range: 27
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 2400
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 1645
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: NE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Lane
	lname: Riebel Trust B Unit
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: none
	ElevationGL: 2620
	ElevationKB: 2617
	td: 4650
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 261
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 2400
	fluid: 4500
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 06/28/2012
	DateConfReleased: 06/28/2014
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 07/02/2012
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
Dual Indu	
Comp N/D	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Heebner
	top1: 3872
	datum1: -1254
	form2: Marm
	top2: 4286
	datum2: -1668
	form3: Miss
	top3: 4542
	datum3: -1924
	form4: TD
	top4: 4691
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 261
	cement1: Class A
	sacks1: 175
	additive1: 3%CC,2% Gel
	purpose2: 
	size2: 
	casing2: 
	weight2: 
	setting2: 
	cement2: 
	sacks2: 
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Off
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 
	perf1: 
	acid1: 
	d1: 
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 
	otherprodinterval: 


